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YORU SPIKE _________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

A475-    -0 - 00-   |   WT   |   NT   |

A475-    -0 - 01-   |   WT   |   NT   |

YORU Spike 24V 3 W

3 W

2700 K

3000 K

CCT

400 lm

410 lm

Flux

84 %

84 %

LORP

100º

COLOUR NTWT MATERIAL PCAL

Connector IP67 T-Shape

T-shape

Connector IP67

0434-01-68-   |  N  |

0434-01-67-   |  N  |

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

  EXCL**MacAdam 
Step 2

OPTIONS*OUTDOOR

III IP 65

IP 20

IP 20

CRI>90 L80B10 
> 60.000 h24 V

24 V

400 mm

TOTAL HEIGHT - H

1

2 500 mm

For cable Ø3,5-7,5mm, section <1,5mm2

0434-01-37

0433-01-32

0433-10-22

0433-01-33

0434-01-64

YORU Spike 24V  

YORU Spike 24V  

** Remote Power Supply

* Remote Constant Voltage Dimmer

60 W

DALI / Push

100 W

CASAMBI

WIFI

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

180 x 52 x 30 mm

181 x 42 x 20 mm

295 x 43 x 30 mm

172 x 42 x 20 mm

105 x 44 x 23 mm

V240
220
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NO DIM
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BLACK RUBBER CABLE

n = TRACK LENGTH

MINIMAL TRACK 24V TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m MINIMAL TRACK 24V TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m

+ +++

FEED 
CABLE

END
CAP

END
CAP

STRAIGHT
JOINER

STRAIGHT
JOINER

MINIMAL TRACK 24V TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m
+ CONNECTION BOX

24Vdc REMOTE
POWER SUPPLY

TRACK LENGTH

Remote CV
Dimmer

CABLE LENGTH

78

62

15,5

18,5

110

011

38,5 38,5

110 110

48,5

11,5

4,
518
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B
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BLACK RUBBER CABLE

n = TRACK LENGTH

MINIMAL TRACK 24V TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m MINIMAL TRACK 24V TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m

+ +++

FEED 
CABLE

END
CAP

END
CAP

STRAIGHT
JOINER

STRAIGHT
JOINER

MINIMAL TRACK 24V TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m
+ CONNECTION BOX

24Vdc REMOTE
POWER SUPPLY

TRACK LENGTH

Remote CV
Dimmer

CABLE LENGTH

78

62

15,5

18,5

110

011

38,5 38,5

110 110

48,5

11,5

4,
518

P V D (A x B x C)

CABLE SECTION (mm2)POWER (W)

DROP VOLTAGE TABLE

<100

X

X
X

<50

X

<75

X

X

<25

60

100

0,75

0,75
1,5

1,5

CABLE LENGTH (m)

 7
2

Ø19

Ø8

Ø125

TO
TA

L 
H

EI
GH

T

M
AX

 1
50

INOX AISI 304

 87

Ø19

56

Extended Family
Yoru _ P.164

MORE INFO >>

https://www.arkoslight.com/en/product/yorusp-es/?child=yorusp01-es

